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CONFIRMED TERM DATES 2022-2023 

 

Autumn Term 2022 

Monday, 29 August   First Day of Term (pupils) 

Saturday, 8th October Prophet Mohammed’s Birthday (Public Holiday) 

Monday, 17th – Friday, 21st October Half Term 

Thursday, 1st – Friday 2nd December  Commemoration Day, National Day (Public Holiday) 

Friday, 9th December  Last Day of Term (12pm) 
 

Monday, 12th – Friday, 30th December   Winter Break 
 

Spring Term 2023 

Monday, 2nd January  First Day of Term (pupils) 

Monday, 13th – Friday, 17th February Half Term 

Friday, 24th March Last Day of Term (12pm) 
 

Monday, 27th March – Friday, 7th April   Spring Break 
 

Summer Term 2023 

Monday, 10th April  First Day of Term  

Thursday, 20th – Sunday, 23rd April Eid Al Fitr (Public Holiday) 

Tuesday, 27th – Friday, 30th June Arafah, Eid Al Adha (Public Holiday) 

Friday, 7th July  Last Day of Term (12pm) 
 

Public holidays are tentative and are subject to official announcement by the UAE Government which will be informed 
to the parents accordingly. Brighton College Abu Dhabi reserves the right to make amendments to dates as and when 

necessary due to government approvals or announcements. We will endeavor to give as much notice as possible.   
 

 


